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NCLCT Series Optic Cables

| NCLCTZF L& | Cables dpticos de la serie NCLCT [NCLCT U —X¥47—TIb

o Fiber Glass / SR NIIB AR

® Gel-filledTube / ZTBAE

® Optical Fibers / S48

Outer Jacket / 9N =
Compact Loose Central Tube Fiber Optic Cables B So=cifications
| BXHAREERLTNE | Cables de Fibra éptica de Tubo Central Compacto Suelto | Max. Pulling Load: 1500N
I aAVINT b e R SIVIV—RF a2 =T8¢5 —T b Max. Operating Load : 60% of the maximum pulling load
Max. Compressive Load : 3000N
. . Minimum Bending Radius for Installation: | 20 times the cable O.D.
Featu res Appl lcatlon S . . i 20 times the cable O.D. for armored cables; 10
Minimum Long Term Bending Radius : i
. . ) . imes the cable O.D. for non- armored cables
W Consists of a single tube (4~24 fibers) filled with water- B Can be used for both indoor and outdoor ST 155 iresthe cabE GD.
blocking gel W Ducts, aerial installations or direct burial (@rmored
s . . X - . 25 cycles for armored cables; 100 cycles for
B Physical protections and tensile strength supported by option) Cyclic Flexing : Hon ahored cables
ﬁl:?erglass wound .around the ?ube - H Distribution and general purposed cables OperingTerhprate inge: 220°C~ +70°C (with PE jacket)
M Wide ranged of jackets available: UV-stabilized PVC & S . . . T ——
PE, halogen-free fire-retardant material, polyethylene Bl JAHE &4~ 2415 forage ISMPETAMLIE NG EliE 0 i BE ket
with corrugated anti-rodent steel armoring, a jacket B BEENINRBMBER  AIMREERENR
incorporating a sealed aluminum tape A8~ T EE - BRAMNCCTV » CATV * RF » . R
Access Control ~ FDDI + Ethernet-10BaseF ~ Ethernet- 9_' TR -
B 2EMKEERMETHXCAY) - RraBRRE 1000BaseSX * Ethernet-1000BaseLX * Token Ring * HMFESE © um SR BN
B BEAEREGER  TEEASE ATM-155 ~ ATM-622 - Fiber Channel 531/1063 A%/ #5  um 50/125 | 62.5/125 93/125
B SRDEHEHA (foer dass) FiaREE @ BIFSBIHERIIEE HIARRAER © um 250
B ZESMEEMBERIHIERE | PE ~ PVC » HFFR (BEES) O fljos - BAREARER 100 kpsi
B AESEEAISO 9001 PARBE [ S0 AR NCLCT HABIME : 6mm~12mm
\ N == ) A Ty A07T. NI e
B AILUEEMSORAERE  SEISRE - AN EENEEZMAR %%%Eﬁ : 5=50/125 i) » 6 =62.5£125 jum + TR 50Kg./Km.~120Kg./Km.
9=9/125um SR - 1500N
. O [Y]Besisg - 4~24 HEHEEN 3000N
o"’i‘;) [Z] 4B : P=PE * H=HFFR ({E/ZE) - PRP=f5 /NGB TMHRE » Rt ARIMSIN206S  NIERE(ER » BIRIIME1063

N




